Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.94
1:01.50
1:01.86
1:02.09
1:02.17
1:02.29
1:02.36
1:02.44
1:02.85
1:02.89
1:04.32
1:04.56
1:05.88
1:06.39
1:06.53
1:07.73
1:07.87
1:11.28
1:13.47
1:13.84
1:14.22
1:14.35
1:14.66
1:14.99
1:15.54

1:16.60

4.40 PO

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
485
476
471
469
467
465
463
454
453
424
419
394
385
383
363
361
311
284
280
276
274

271

261
251

Round

m I I I mMm m™m I M M M T

I I T

Date

22/12/19
07/11/21
11/12/21
13/11/21
14/12/19
16/06/19
12/10/19
09/10/21
02/11/19
10/07/21
04/11/20
09/12/18
13/10/18
21/07/18
111117
14/10/17
22/09/18
03/06/17
11/12/16
05/02/17
13/11/16
05/02/17
10/12/16
31/01/16
26/06/16
31/01/16

AAINCIAD

Meet

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
NASL South Premier Division Final

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
NASL South League Round One

National Arena Swimming League South Round One

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Alton and District Club Championships

Guildford City

COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

NASL South Round One 2018

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - South Round One

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Alton District Club Championships

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
NASLS - Round 3

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Alimn Mimduiat Alide Almcaaiaaalaien

Venue
Hillingdon
Winchester
Southampton
Portsmouth
Wycombe LC
Hillingdon
Tunbridge Wells
Guildford
Portsmouth
Alton
Surrey Sports Park
SOUTHAMPTON
Wycombe
Waterlooville
GUILDFORD
Aldershot
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guildford
Waterlooville
Portsmouth

Waterlooville

Alian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 2
Alton & Dist 2

3

3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3

4
Guildford Ct 2

4

0
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Altrincham 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2

2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2

2
Alton & Dist 2

Alinn 0 Nias

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.10.00
1:17.11
1:19.29
1:20.00
1:20.69
1:21.17
1:22.09
1:24.33
1:24.38
1:25.83

1:47.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.86
1:02.09
1:01.50
1:02.44
1:02.89
1:04.32
1:00.94
1:02.17
1:02.85
1:02.36
1:02.29
1:04.56
1:05.88
1:07.87
1:06.39
1:06.53
1:07.73
1:11.28
1:13.84

1:14.35

113.47

114.66

114.22

7.1

:115.54

:116.68

114.99
1:16.60
1:20.00

1:21.17

1:22.09
1:19.29
1:20.69
1:24.33
1:24.38
1:25.83
1:47.01

Copyright 2024

246
226
220
214
211
204
188
187
178
92

WA Pts

476
471
485
463
453
424
498
469
454
465
467
419
394
361
385
383
363
311
280
274
284
271
276
246
261

211

204
226
214
188
187
178
92

Round

F
F

U4/U0/ 10
08/10/16
08/03/15
04/10/15
08/03/15
03/10/15
28/03/15
18/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
1711112

Date

11/12/21
13/11/21
07/11/21
09/10/21
10/07/21
04/11/20
22/12119
14/12/19
02/11/19
12/10/19
16/06/19
09/12/18
13/10/18
22/09/18
21/07/18
111117
14/10/17
03/06/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
11/12/16
10/12/16
13/11/16
08/10/16
26/06/16
04/06/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
04/10/15
03/10/15

28/03/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
18/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
17/11/12

AILVIT DISUICL UIUD UTHAHIPIVTISTHIPS

NASL South

Hampshire County ASA Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Alton and District Club Championships

Guildford City

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
NASL South Premier Division Final

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
NASL South League Round One

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

NASL South Round One 2018

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - South Round One

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

NASLS - Round 3

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
NASL South

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

AN
Bracknell
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Bournemouth
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

Venue

Southampton
Portsmouth
Winchester
Guildford

Alton

Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Wycombe LC
Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells
Hillingdon
SOUTHAMPTON
Wycombe
Southampton
Waterlooville
GUILDFORD
Aldershot

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Guildford
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Portsmouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Alton

Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

Pag§2/2

AN & UISL

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Alton & Dist 2

4

4

0
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Altrincham 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3

2
Alton & Dist 3

2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



