## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.94	498	F	22/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:01.50	485	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Alton & Dist	2
1:01.86	476	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Southampton		3
1:02.09	471	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Portsmouth		3
1:02.17	469	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Guildford Ct	2
1:02.29	467	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:02.36	465	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Tunbridge Wells	Guildford Ct	3
1:02.44	463	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Guildford		4
1:02.85	454	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:02.89	453	F	10/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
1:04.32	424	F	04/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:04.56	419	F	09/12/18	COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Guildford Ct	3
1:05.88	394	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	3
1:06.39	385	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:06.53	383	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	GUILDFORD	Alton & Dist	3
1:07.73	363	F	14/10/17	NASLS - South Round One	Aldershot	Altrincham	3
1:07.87	361	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:11.28	311	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:13.47	284	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:13.84	280	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:14.22	276	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
1:14.35	274	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:14.66	271	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.99	267	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:15.54	261	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:16.60	251	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
right 202	4	Е	04/06/46	Altan District Club Championships	Alton	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 0 / 0
1.10.00	∠5∪	г	U4/U0/ I 0	Alton District Glub Griampionships	AILUH	ΑΙΙΟΠ & ΔΙΝΙ	Page 2 / 2
1:17.11	246	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
1:19.29	226	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:20.00	220	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:20.69	214	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:21.17	211	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:22.09	204		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
1:24.33	188	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:24.38	187	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:25.83	178	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:47.01	92		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.86	476	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Southampton		3
1:02.09	471	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Portsmouth		3
1:01.50	485	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Alton & Dist	2
1:02.44	463	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Guildford		4
1:02.89	453	F	10/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
1:04.32	424	F	04/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:00.94	498	F	22/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:02.17	469	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Guildford Ct	2
1:02.85	454	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:02.36	465	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Tunbridge Wells	Guildford Ct	3
1:02.29	467	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:04.56	419	F	09/12/18	COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Guildford Ct	3
1:05.88	394	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	3
1:07.87	361	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:06.39	385	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:06.53	383	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	GUILDFORD	Alton & Dist	3
1:07.73	363	F	14/10/17	NASLS - South Round One	Aldershot	Altrincham	3
1:11.28	311	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:13.84	280	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:14.35	274	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:13.47	284	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.66	271	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.22	276	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
1:17.11	246	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
1:15.54	261	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:16.68	250	F	04/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.99	267	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:16.60	251	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:20.00	220	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:21.17	211	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:22.09	204		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
1:19.29	226	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:20.69	214	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:24.33	188	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:24.38	187	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:25.83	178	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:47.01	92		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS